20
22
ITA
ENG ENG
FR
ES
DE
EL

G
U
N
S
heads
mechanism
6
A
L
F
Ø 27
Ø 30
1,5
Ø 7
 A mm F mm L mm
FENIX CARBON 75 0FHDFECA075              1100 688 768
FENIX CARBON 90 0FHDFECA090              1260 838 928
FENIX CARBON 100 0FHDFECA100              1350 938 1018
FENIX CARBON 115 0FHDFECA115              1500 1088 1168
FENIX CARBON 130 0FHDFECA130              1650 1238 1318 75
90
100
115
130

and 130. Models 75, 90 and
100 feature the two-hole
head and the 115 and 130
models the three-hole head.
Speargun
7
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
A
L
F
Ø 28
Ø 30
1
Ø 7
 A mm F mm L mm
FENIX ALU 65 0FHDFE065                1000 588 668
FENIX ALU 75 0FHDFE075                1100 688 768
FENIX ALU 85 0FHDFE085                1200 788 868
FENIX ALU 95 0FHDFE095                1300 888 968
FENIX ALU 105 0FHDFE105                1400 988 1068
65
75
85
95

EA
R
G
U
N
S
8
A
L
F
Ø 27
Ø 30
1,5
Ø 7
 A mm F mm L mm
FENIX OCEAN 100 0FHDFEOC100              1350 938 1014
FENIX OCEAN 110 0FHDFEOC110              1450 1038 1114
FENIX OCEAN 120 0FHDFEOC120              1550 1138 1214
FENIX OCEAN 130 0FHDFEOC130              1650 1238 1314 100
110
120
130
Fenix Ocean barrels are made in anodised aluminum with

FENIX 105 0FHDFE105
single barb shaft 6,5x140mm  1 6,5 140 3 sandwik shaft with standard tip
sling grey hd  d.14 cm 64 - ø hole 2,4mm  2 14,0 64 - -
FENIX OCEAN 100 0FHDFEOC100
single barb shaft 7x135mm  1 7,0 135 4 sandwik shaft with tri-cut tip
sling grey hd  d.14 cm 61 - ø hole 2,4mm  2 14,0 61 - -
FENIX OCEAN 110 0FHDFEOC110
single barb shaft 7x145mm  1 7,0 145 4 sandwik shaft with tri-cut tip
sling grey hd  d.14 cm 66 - ø hole 2,4mm  2 14,0 66 - -
FENIX OCEAN 120 0FHDFEOC120
single barb shaft 7x155mm  1 7,0 155 4 sandwik shaft with tri-cut tip
sling grey hd  d.14 cm 73 - ø hole 2,4mm  3 14,0 73 - -
FENIX OCEAN 130 0FHDFEOC130
single barb shaft 7x165mm  1 7,0 165 4 sandwik shaft with tri-cut tip
sling grey hd  d.14 cm 80 - ø hole 2,4mm  3 14,0 80 - -
EAGLE 65 0FHDEA065
single barb shaft 6,5 x 100mm  1 6,5 100 3 AISI630 shaft with standard tip
sling black hd d.17.5 cm 48 - ø hole 3,2mm  1 17,5 48 - -
EAGLE 75 0FHDEA075
single barb shaft 6,5 x 100mm  1 6,5 110 3 AISI630 shaft with standard tip
sling black hd d.17.5 cm 54 - ø hole 3,2mm  1 17,5 54 - -
EAGLE 90 0FHDEA090
single barb shaft 6,5 x 125mm  1 6,5 125 3 AISI630 shaft with standard tip
sling black hd d.17.5 cm 60 - ø hole 3,2mm  1 17,5 60 - -
EAGLE 100 0FHDEA100
single barb shaft 6,5 x 135mm  1 6,5 135 3 AISI630 shaft with standard tip
sling black hd d.17.5 cm 62 - ø hole 3,2mm  1 17,5 62 - -
S
P

0GHDH138                 D.14 cm 61-2,4mm
0GHDH139                 D.14 cm 64-2,4mm
0GHDH140                 D.14 cm 66-2,4mm
0GHDH141                 D.14 cm 70-2,4mm
0GHDH142                 D.14 cm 73-2,4mm
0GHDH143                 D.14 cm 80-2,4mm
0GHDH144                 D.17,5 cm 42-3,2mm
0GHDH145                 D.17,5 cm 48-3,2mm
0GHDH146                 D.17,5 cm 55-3,2mm
BLACK HD SLINGS
0GHDH148                 D.17,5 cm 48-3,2mm
0GHDH150                 D.17,5 cm 54-3,2mm
0GHDH152                 D.17,5 cm 60-3,2mm
0GHDH153                 D.17,5 cm 62-3,2mm
SINGLE BARB SHAFTS
0AC4100650-3skf           100X6,5-3skf
0AC4110650-3skf           110X6,5-3skf
0AC4125650-3skf           125X6,5-3skf
0AC4135650-3skf           135X6,5-3skf
0AHDCF65120               C.F.6,5X120-3skf
0AHDCF65125               C.F.6,5X125-3skf
0AHDCF65130               C.F.6,5X130-3skf
0AHDCF65135               C.F.6,5X135-3skf